PTI Cymru

Bethesda - Bangor 76A
via Llandygai
Bethesda - Parc Menai 76

via Pentir - Bangor

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) Ref.No.: LJA1

Service No 76 76 76A T76A T76A T76A T76A T76A
SH SD

Mynydd Llandygai 0943 1308

Coed y Parc 0947 1311

Bodforis 0950 1314

Glanffrydlas 0951

Ffordd Pant 1315

Bethesda, Rhes Ogwen 0952 1317 1630

Bethesda, Spar 0735 1145 1440

Glanffrydlas 0735 1145 1440 1630

Bodforis 0736 1146 1441 1631

Coed y Parc 0739 1149 1444 1634

Mynydd Llandygai 0744 1154 1449 1639

Adwy'r Nant 1317

Victoria Square 0952 1318

Londis 0952 1318

Meifod 0953 1319

Dol-goch 0954 1319

Brynbella Cottage 0955 1319

Bro Derfel 0957

Maes Ogwen 0751 0958 1645

Pant yr Ardd 0752 0959 1646

Godre'r Parc 1159 1454

Tregarth, Capel Siloh 0753 1000 1202 1457 1647

Felin Hen 0756 1002 1649

Rhyd y groes 0758 1004

Ysgol Rhiwlas 0801

Rhiwlas, Cae Glas 0802 1557

Ysgol Rhiwlas 0802 1557

Pentir, Vaynol Arms 0805 1005 1535 1600

Glasynfryn, Lloches/Shelter 0809 1009
Caerhun, Lloches/Shelter 0813 1013

Minffordd 0817 1017

Tan y Graig 1018

Home Bargains 1018

Bryn Liwyd 1019

Menai Retail Park 1019

B&Q 1020

Tesco 1021

Felin Hen 1649
Pont Ty-gwyn 1537 1602
Llandegai Vicarage 1209 1324 1504 1539 1604 1654
Llandegai Ffordd Fawr 1209 1324 1504 1539 1604 1654
Llandygai 1210 1325 1505 1540 1605 1655
Amlosgfa 1210 1325 1505 1540 1605 1655
Maesgeirchen Entrance 1211 1326 1506 1541 1606 1656
Glan Traeth 1211 1326 1506 1541 1606 1656
Peny bryn 1212 1327 1507 1542 1607 1657
Maes Isalaw 1212 1327 1507 1542 1607 1657
Jewsons 1212 1327 1507 1542 1607 1657
Bron Castell 1212 1327 1507 1542 1607 1657
Friars Terrace 1212 1327 1507 1542 1607 1657
Bryn Derw 1213 1328 1508 1543 1608 1658
Ffordd Belmont 0822

Vadre 0824

Coleg Menai 0824

Canolfan Hamdden 0824

Llys Tryfan 0825

Morrisons 0825

B&Q 1022

Menai Retail Park 1023

Bryn Liwyd 1023

Glan-Adda 1025

Ysgol Gynradd 1026

Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn 0826 1027

Ffordd Deiniol 0826 1027

Nantygro 1213 1328 1508 1543 1608 1658
Penuel Church 1213 1328 1508 1543 1608 1658
Bangor, Cloc (Safle F) 0830 1030 1215 1330 1510 1545 1610 1700
Ffordd Deiniol 0831 1701
Farrar Street 0831 1701
Bangor, Plaza 0832 1702
West End 0832 1702
Euston Road 0833 1703
Ffordd Penrhos 0835 1704
Penrhos 0835 1705
Top Coed Mawr 0836 1706

Hafod Elfyn 0837 1706



Kingdom Hall
Penrhos Garnedd
Goleufryn
Ysgol y Faenol

Ty'n Eithin

Ffordd y Parc
Ffordd Gelli Morgan
Parc Menai

Llys Britannia

Lon Treborth
Penrhos Community Centre
Ysgol y Faenol
Capel y Graig
Goleufryn

Ysbyty Gwynedd
Goleufryn
Ysgol y Faeno

Ty'n Eithin

Ffordd y Parc
Ffordd Gelli Morgan
Parc Menai

SH - School Holidays
SD - Schooldays Only

0840
0840
0841
0842
0844
0844
0845




PTI Cymru

Bangor - Bethesda

via Llandygai

Parc Menai - Bethesda
via Bangor - Pentir

76A
76

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays)

Service No 76 76 76 76 76 76
SH SD
Parc Menai 0845
Llys Britannia 0845
Tesco 0850
B&Q 0851
Menai Retail Park 0852
Bryn Llwyd 0852
Glan-Adda 0854
Ysgol Gynradd 0855
Lon Treborth

Penrhos Community Centre
Ysgol y Faenol
Capel y Graig
Goleufryn

Ysbyty Gwynedd
Penrhos Garnedd
Kingdom Hall
Bryn Adda

Hafod Elfyn

Pen Coed Mawr
Heol Penrhos
Ffordd Penrhos
Ffordd Belmont

Vadre

Coleg Menai

Canolfan Hamdden

Llys Tryfan

Morrisons

Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn, Deinio8%61 J

Ffordd Deiniol 0856

Bangor, Cloc (Safle A) 0900

Bangor, Cloc (Safle F) 0910 1110 1230 1410 1515 1515
Ffordd Deiniol 0911 1111 1231 1411 1516 1516
Farrar Street 0911 1111 1231 1411 1516 1517
Bangor, Plaza 0912 1112 1232 1412

Plaza 1517 1518
West End 0912 1112 1232 1412 1518 1519
Euston Road 1521
Ysgol Friars 1525
Vadre 1535
St David's Church 0913 1113 1233 1413 1519

Tan y Graig 1113 1233

Home Bargains 1114 1234

Bryn Liwyd 1115 1235

Menai Retail Park 1116 1236

B&Q 1117 1237

Tesco 1118 1238

B&Q 1118 1238

Menai Retail Park 1119 1239

Bryn Liwyd 1119 1239

Ffordd Belmont 1536
Ainon Road 1537
Minffordd 0917 1122 1242 1417 1522 1540

Caerhun, Lloches/Shelter 0921 1126 1246 1421 1526 1544
Glasynfryn, Lloches/Shelter 0925 1130 1250 1425 1530 1548
Rhyd y groes 1552
Ysgol Rhiwlas 1556
Rhiwlas, Cae Glas 1557
Ysgol Rhiwlas 1557
Pentir, Vaynol Arms 0930 1135 1255 1430 1535 1600
Penuel Church

Nantygro

Bryn Derw

The Play Centre

Jewsons

Peny bryn

Glan Traeth

Maesgeirchen Entrance

Amlosgfa

Llandygai

Rhyd y groes 0930 1135 1255

Felin Hen 0932 1137 1257

Tregarth, Capel Siloh 0935 1300

Capel Siloh 1140

Pant yr Ardd 0935 1140 1300

Maes Ogwen 0936 1141 1301

Mynydd Llandygai 0943 1308

Bro Derfel 1141

Felin Hen 1432

76A

1615

1615
1616
1617
1617
1617
1617
1618
1618
1618
1620

76

1715
1715

1717
1717
1718
1718
1719
1720
1721
1721
1721
1722
1722
1723
1723
1724
1725
1725
1725
1726
1726
1727
1728

1735
1736
1736
1737

1737

1738

1742
1746
1750

1755

1755
1757
1800

1800
1801
1808

Ref.No.: LJA1



Llandegai Ffordd Fawr
Llandegai Vicarage
Brynbella Cottage
Dol-goch

Meifod

Rhes Penrhyn

Rhes Penrhyn Terrace
Victoria Square
Bethesda, Spar

Coed y Parc

Bodforis

Glanffrydlas
Bethesda, Rhes Ogwen
Glanffrydlas

Bodforis

Coed y Parc

Mynydd Llandygai

SH - School Holidays
SD - Schooldays Only

0947
0950
0951
0952

1142
1143
1143
1144
1144
1144
1145

1145
1146
1149
1154

O - Continues on request to Ogwen Cottage

1312
1315
1316
1317

1438
1438
1438
1439
1439
1439
1440

1440
1441
1444
1449

1630
1631
1634
1639

1812
1815
1816
1817




PTI Cymru

Bethesda - Bangor 76A
via Llandygai
Bethesda - Parc Menai 76

via Pentir - Bangor

Saturday Ref.No.: LJA1
Days of Operation ... L Lo Lo | I L Lo l.
Operator Code LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO
Service No 76 76 76A T76A T76A T76A T76A

Mynydd Llandygai 0943 1308

Coed y Parc 0947 1311

Bodforis 0950 1314

Glanffrydlas 0951

Ffordd Pant 1315

Bethesda, Rhes Ogwen 0952 1317 1630

Bethesda, Spar 0735 1145 1440

Glanffrydlas 0735 1145 1440 1630

Bodforis 0736 1146 1441 1631

Coed y Parc 0739 1149 1444 1634

Mynydd Llandygai 0744 1154 1449 1639

Adwy'r Nant 1317

Victoria Square 0952 1318

Londis 0952 1318

Meifod 0953 1319

Dol-goch 0954 1319

Brynbella Cottage 0955 1319

Bro Derfel 0957

Maes Ogwen 0751 0958 1645

Pant yr Ardd 0752 0959 1646

Godre'r Parc 1159 1454

Tregarth, Capel Siloh 0753 1000 1202 1457 1647

Felin Hen 0756 1002 1649

Rhyd y groes 0758 1004

Ysgol Rhiwlas 0801

Rhiwlas, Cae Glas 0802

Ysgol Rhiwlas 0802

Pentir, Vaynol Arms 0805 1005 1535

Glasynfryn, Lloches/Shelter 0809 1009
Caerhun, Lloches/Shelter 0813 1013

Minffordd 0817 1017

Tan y Graig 1018

Home Bargains 1018

Bryn Llwyd 1019

Menai Retail Park 1019

B&Q 1020

Tesco 1021

Felin Hen 1649
Pont Ty-gwyn 1537
Llandegai Vicarage 1209 1324 1504 1539 1654
Llandegai Ffordd Fawr 1209 1324 1504 1539 1654
Llandygai 1210 1325 1505 1540 1655
Amlosgfa 1210 1325 1505 1540 1655
Maesgeirchen Entrance 1211 1326 1506 1541 1656
Glan Traeth 1211 1326 1506 1541 1656
Peny bryn 1212 1327 1507 1542 1657
Maes Isalaw 1212 1327 1507 1542 1657
Jewsons 1212 1327 1507 1542 1657
Bron Castell 1212 1327 1507 1542 1657
Friars Terrace 1212 1327 1507 1542 1657
Bryn Derw 1213 1328 1508 1543 1658
Ffordd Belmont 0822

Vadre 0824

Coleg Menai 0824

Canolfan Hamdden 0824

Llys Tryfan 0825

Morrisons 0825

B&Q 1022

Menai Retail Park 1023

Bryn Llwyd 1023

Glan-Adda 1025

Ysgol Gynradd 1026

Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn 0826 1027

Ffordd Deiniol 0826 1027

Nantygro 1213 1328 1508 1543 1658
Penuel Church 1213 1328 1508 1543 1658
Bangor, Cloc (Safle F) 0830 1030 1215 1330 1510 1545 1700
Ffordd Deiniol 0831 1701
Farrar Street 0831 1701
Bangor, Plaza 0832 1702
West End 0832 1702
Euston Road 0833 1703
Ffordd Penrhos 0835 1704
Penrhos 0835 1705

Top Coed Mawr 0836 1706



Hafod Elfyn
Kingdom Hall
Penrhos Garnedd
Goleufryn
Ysgol y Faeno

Ty'n Eithin

Ffordd y Parc
Ffordd Gelli Morgan
Parc Menai

Llys Britannia

Lon Treborth
Penrhos Community Centre
Ysgol y Faeno
Capel y Graig
Goleufryn

Ysbyty Gwynedd
Goleufryn
Ysgol y Faenol

Ty'n Eithin

Ffordd y Parc
Ffordd Gelli Morgan
Parc Menai

LLCO - Lloyds Coaches

0840
0840
0841
0842
0844
0844
0845




PTI Cymru

Bangor - Bethesda 76A

via Llandygai

Parc Menai - Bethesda 76

via Bangor - Pentir

Saturday Ref.No.: LJA1
Days of Operation ... o o Lo | I L o l.
Operator Code LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO
Service No 76 76 76 76 76 76A 76

0}

Parc Menai 0845 1715

Llys Britannia 0845 1715

Tesco 0850

B&Q 0851

Menai Retail Park 0852

Bryn Liwyd 0852

Glan-Adda 0854

Ysgol Gynradd 0855

Lon Treborth 1717

Penrhos Community Centre 1717

Ysgol y Faenol 1718

Capel y Graig 1718

Goleufryn 1719

Ysbyty Gwynedd 1720

Penrhos Garnedd 1721

Kingdom Hall 1721

Bryn Adda 1721

Hafod Elfyn 1722

Pen Coed Mawr 1722

Heol Penrhos 1723

Ffordd Penrhos 1723

Ffordd Belmont 1724

Vadre 1725

Coleg Menai 1725

Canolfan Hamdden 1725

Llys Tryfan 1726

Morrisons 1726

Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn, Deinié8%&1 J 1727

Ffordd Deiniol 0856 1728

Bangor, Cloc (Safle A) 0900

Bangor, Cloc (Safle F) 0910 1110 1230 1410 1515 1615 1735

Ffordd Deiniol 0911 1111 1231 1411 1516 1736

Farrar Street 0911 1111 1231 1411 1516 1736

Bangor, Plaza 0912 1112 1232 1412 1737

Plaza 1517

West End 0912 1112 1232 1412 1518 1737

St David's Church 0913 1113 1233 1413 1519 1738

Tan y Graig 1113 1233

Home Bargains 1114 1234

Bryn Liwyd 1115 1235

Menai Retail Park 1116 1236

B&Q 1117 1237

Tesco 1118 1238

B&Q 1118 1238

Menai Retail Park 1119 1239

Bryn Liwyd 1119 1239

Minffordd 0917 1122 1242 1417 1522 1742

Caerhun, Lloches/Shelter 0921 1126 1246 1421 1526 1746

Glasynfryn, Lloches/Shelter 0925 1130 1250 1425 1530 1750

Pentir, Vaynol Arms 0930 1135 1255 1430 1535 1755

Penuel Church 1615

Nantygro 1616

Bryn Derw 1617

The Play Centre 1617

Jewsons 1617

Peny bryn 1617

Glan Traeth 1618

Maesgeirchen Entrance 1618

Amlosgfa 1618

Llandygai 1620

Rhyd y groes 0930 1135 1255 1755

Felin Hen 0932 1137 1257 1757

Tregarth, Capel Siloh 0935 1300 1800

Capel Siloh 1140

Pant yr Ardd 0935 1140 1300 1800

Maes Ogwen 0936 1141 1301 1801

Mynydd Llandygai 0943 1308 1808

Bro Derfel 1141

Felin Hen 1432

Llandegai Ffordd Fawr 1620

Llandegai Vicarage 1620

Brynbella Cottage 1142 1438 1627

Dol-goch 1143 1438 1628

Meifod 1143 1438 1628

Rhes Penrhyn 1144 1439 1629

Rhes Penrhyn Terrace 1144 1439 1629

Victoria Square 1144 1439 1629



Bethesda, Spar

Coed y Parc 0947
Bodforis 0950
Glanffrydlas 0951
Bethesda, Rhes Ogwen 0952
Glanffrydlas

Bodforis

Coed y Parc

Mynydd Llandygai

LLCO - Lloyds Coaches
- Continues on request to Ogwen Cottage

o

1145

1145
1146
1149
1154

1312
1315
1316
1317

1440

1440
1441
1444
1449

1630

1630
1631
1634
1639

1812
1815
1816
1817




